
TAMWORTH INTERNATIONAL
EVENTING CCN ONE DAY EVENT -

23/07/2022
EVENTING ALL TEAMS

Printed: 24-Jul-2022 16:56 PM

91.5

92.4

101.9

TEAM WILDFIRE  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

33.9
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Jess Somerfield
 

CALVADOS
 

33.9
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

28.4
 

Hogs Breath EvA95 B
 

Jess Somerfield
 

MP CHEVROLET
 

26.8
 

0.0
 

1.6
 

29.2
 

Hogs Breath EvA95 B
 

Antonia Foster
 

LITTLE GABBS
 

29.2
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

35.0
 

Hazells Ev65 Rider
 

Kylie Gardiner
 

BALLINTON MARKSMAN
 

35.0
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

62.4
 

Hogs Breath EvA95 B
 

Amelia Brydon
 

LION BLAZE
 

33.2
 

23.2
 

6.0
 

RIDE LIKE YOU STOLE IT  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

25.3
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Amelia Dart
 

ARAKOOLA BRONZE
 

24.5
 

0.0
 

0.8
 

33.3
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Molly Corbett
 

QUIRRAN LEA STRAIT SKIP
 

32.9
 

0.0
 

0.4
 

33.8
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Liam Mackenzie-smith
 

GO GECKO
 

31.8
 

0.8
 

1.2
 

Team Total:

41.0
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Poppie Gorton
 

FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN
 

35.0
 

6.0
 

0.0
 

53.9
 

Tamworth Horse Transport Ev50
Junior
 

Ryan Mackenzie-smith
 

WHITFORD PARK SOUTHERN
CROSS
 

34.7
 

15.6
 

3.6
 

EVENTING WOLF PCK  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

32.8
 

Sandhills Ev65 Open
 

Georgia Wellard
 

MR DARCY
 

28.8
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

34.5
 

Sandhills Ev65 Open
 

Krystal Avis
 

CHUISLE
 

34.1
 

0.4
 

0.0
 

34.6
 

Heritage Hill Ev50 Open
 

Emma Bickley
 

ROGER THAT
 

30.6
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

Team Total:

Elim
 

Equiliume CCN 1*-S A
 

Candace Palmer
 

NEGASI
 

23.3
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Elim
 

Sandhills Ev65 Open
 

Cassandra Sells
 

SABINO DANE
 

37.5
 

0.0
 

0.0
 



103.2

103.4

105.9

TEAM BME  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

45.1
 

Stance EvA80 Rider A
 

Jaimie Reardon
 

ASHAM SWAGMAN
 

41.1
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

32.5
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Jazz Kennett
 

FINCH FARM CORONA
 

32.5
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

25.6
 

Animal Therapies EvA80 Rider B
 

Amanda Kennett
 

CARWYN ARGYLE
 

25.6
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

46.3
 

Hazells Ev65 Rider
 

Helen Dempsey
 

YOU ARE A WORRY
 

37.5
 

4.8
 

4.0
 

48.1
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Charlotte Marchant
 

SPEARO
 

48.1
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

TRY HARD TIE BIRDS  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

48.9
 

Stance EvA80 Rider A
 

Grainne Attwell
 

DON QUIXOTE
 

48.9
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

21.7
 

Hazells Ev65 Rider
 

Jodie Toft
 

YARRAMALONG KIT
 

20.9
 

0.8
 

0.0
 

32.8
 

Animal Therapies EvA80 Rider B
 

Brenna Woods
 

GALAXY JAK
 

32.8
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

52.0
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Olivia-kait Gallegos
 

OK DREAM SUCCESS
 

40.8
 

2.8
 

8.4
 

Elim
 

Animal Therapies EvA80 Rider B
 

Celia Gander
 

MAXISTAR
 

33.9
 

0.0
 

12.0
 

PATCHY TWATS  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

37.1
 

Brittany Grovenor Photography
EvA95 A
 

Natalie Blundell
 

BYALEE WIE WIN
 

31.1
 

4.4
 

1.6
 

30.8
 

Hogs Breath EvA95 B
 

Natalie Blundell
 

BO OREILLY
 

30.8
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

38.0
 

Hogs Breath EvA95 B
 

Lucy Ramsay
 

GHOST OF KENLOCK
 

34.0
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

Team Total:

64.6
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Natalie Blundell
 

KENLOCK SUPERSTITIOUS
 

35.0
 

25.6
 

4.0
 



108.1

108.8

109.0

THE MIXED BUNCH  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

33.3
 

Equiliume CCN 1*-S A
 

Clare Vandewater
 

LAZULI
 

33.3
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

38.7
 

Equiliume CCN 1*-S A
 

Ella Silk
 

GO THEODORABLE
 

38.7
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

36.1
 

Portable Horse Stables CCN1*-S
B
 

Ruby Gorton
 

BLAZING DJANGO
 

35.7
 

0.0
 

0.4
 

Team Total:

61.2
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Katrina Silk
 

BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP
 

36.4
 

24.8
 

0.0
 

Elim
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Poppie Gorton
 

DIAMOND ILLUSION
 

38.7
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

PILLIGA YOWIES  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

31.9
 

Hazells Ev65 Rider
 

Leeanne Ryan
 

ROCKRIDGE DELLS GOLD
 

31.9
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

34.4
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Liam Mackenzie-smith
 

BARRELYN WARLORD
 

30.8
 

2.0
 

1.6
 

42.5
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Alex Letts
 

WILLAGONG BART
 

39.7
 

2.8
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

W/drwn
 

Stance EvA80 Rider A
 

Ren Letts
 

WILLAGONG LEROY
 

28.9
 

0.0
 

8.0
 

55.1
 

Portable Horse Stables CCN1*-S
B
 

Melinda Ryan
 

LADY OF PEARLS
 

53.5
 

0.0
 

1.6
 

ALLSORTS  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

37.2
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Lydia Proctor
 

ENTALLY WHISKEY NO ICE
 

37.2
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

38.0
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Mara Mcgavern
 

KOORANA TIMELESS EDITION
 

30.0
 

0.0
 

8.0
 

33.8
 

Tamworth Horse Transport Ev50
Junior
 

Sophia Jabour
 

NAWARRAH PARK CARUSO
 

33.4
 

0.4
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

41.1
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Natalie Saywell
 

KOKO TEASE
 

38.3
 

2.8
 

0.0
 

Elim
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Caitlin Biddle
 

BALLINTON SUMMER LADY
 

40.5
 

0.0
 

0.0
 



116.6

123.8

125.9

MNC EVENTING SQUAD  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

36.4
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Bianca Turner
 

JACKSON RIVER
 

36.4
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

41.1
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Anneka Vaughan
 

JURARA INGA
 

34.7
 

6.4
 

0.0
 

39.1
 

Animal Therapies EvA80 Rider B
 

Angela Keating
 

CLOSE THE BOOK
 

30.3
 

8.8
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

76.8
 

Stance EvA80 Rider A
 

Ella Lathlean
 

REAL REIGN
 

43.6
 

29.2
 

4.0
 

51.5
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Ruby Huggett
 

RIDGEVIEW PRINCE
 

34.7
 

16.8
 

0.0
 

KALLAROO RANCHERS  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

40.4
 

Equiliume CCN 1*-S A
 

Grace O'toole
 

SMOOCH
 

34.8
 

0.0
 

5.6
 

44.3
 

Sandhills Ev65 Open
 

Stephanie Collins
 

ER LE MONDE
 

33.1
 

11.2
 

0.0
 

39.1
 

Hazells Ev65 Rider
 

Marilyn Anderson
 

WINDORAH
 

39.1
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

JUNIOR COMMITTEE 1  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

36.6
 

Equiliume CCN 1*-S A
 

Reese Spencer-ruddy
 

HH DELUXE
 

35.0
 

1.6
 

0.0
 

42.2
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Molly Gander
 

WALDENS NO FEAR
 

42.2
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

47.1
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Emily Gander
 

RUSTIC FOX
 

47.1
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

47.5
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Shannon Attwell
 

ROSIE
 

47.5
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

53.5
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Vanessa Baker
 

SOUTHERN CROSS NOVA
 

49.5
 

0.0
 

4.0
 



128.3

128.6

137.1

JUNIOR COMMITTEE 2  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

45.3
 

Roberts Mechanical and
Alignment Centre EvA80 Junior
 

Mackayla Jarrett
 

SWEET TEA
 

45.3
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

34.0
 

Tamworth Horse Transport Ev50
Junior
 

Jessica Swain
 

FLASH DANCE TR
 

30.0
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

49.0
 

Tamworth Horse Transport Ev50
Junior
 

Lauren Attwell
 

LP NATIONAL VELVET
 

45.0
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

Team Total:

56.4
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Emily Gander
 

SEIZE THEM ALL
 

40.0
 

4.4
 

12.0
 

54.8
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Hayden Ponto
 

BOREE HITOP
 

47.6
 

0.4
 

6.8
 

THE DREAM TEAM  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

52.8
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Dakota Robertson
 

TOPLESS
 

40.0
 

12.8
 

0.0
 

32.1
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Matthew Kerridge
 

GLENROCK PARK STEVIE
WONDER
 

20.9
 

11.2
 

0.0
 

43.7
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Matilda Wagstaff
 

SUNLAND AMBER DIAMOND
 

40.3
 

2.4
 

1.0
 

Team Total:

56.2
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Bianca Tanner
 

KINDA CLASSY
 

48.2
 

4.0
 

4.0
 

100.1
 

Moore Park Apartments EvA95
Junior
 

Robin Henry
 

RIO DE J
 

43.7
 

54.4
 

2.0
 

HANDBRAKE HEROES  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

37.5
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Jenna Davey
 

ROMANI RENEGADE
 

37.5
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

39.3
 

Heritage Hill Ev50 Open
 

Jenna Davey
 

BALLINTON HOLLY
 

35.3
 

0.0
 

4.0
 

60.3
 

Heritage Hill Ev50 Open
 

Tyla Budden
 

FUJI FURY
 

60.3
 

0.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:

81.0
 

Horseland EvA80 Open
 

Bradie Sheridan
 

DIPLOMATIC GRACE
 

41.4
 

31.6
 

8.0
 



141.8

STERNTALER EQUESTRIAN  

Penalty Rider Horse Dressage Penalty XC Penalty SJ Penalty

43.1
 

Southern Cross Warmbloods
Ev65 Junior
 

Kate Burgess
 

SPECIAL ATTRACTION
 

35.9
 

7.2
 

0.0
 

46.2
 

Animal Therapies EvA80 Rider B
 

Evelyn Anderson
 

STERNTALER RANGA ROULETTE
 

35.8
 

10.4
 

0.0
 

52.5
 

Tamworth Horse Transport Ev50
Junior
 

Adelaide Houterman
 

WESTWALES GUCCI
 

32.5
 

20.0
 

0.0
 

Team Total:


